FEE STRUCTURE OF DELHI GOVERNMENT ITI's/BTCFOR SESSION 2023-24/25

Category	Government Component		Non-Govt. Component (Per Annum)	Caution	Total Fee to be Deposited	
	Tuition Fee	Non- Tuition Fee	Pupil's Fund	Money	At the time of Admission	Half Yearly Payment
A. For all ITIs Engineering Trades						
SC/ST (Boys)*	NIL	Rs.100/- per month	Rs. 200/-	Rs. 500/-**	Rs. 1300/-	Rs. 600/-
Girls, Divyang and inmates of Orphanages***	NIL	NIL	Rs. 200/-	Rs. 500/-**	Rs. 700/-	NIL
All other Category (Boys)	Rs.100/- per month	Rs.100/- per month	Rs. 200/-	Rs. 500/-**	Rs. 1900/-	Rs. 1200/-
B. For all ITIs Non-Engineering Trades						
SC/ST(Boys)*	NIL	Rs.75/- per month	Rs. 200/-	Rs. 500/-**	Rs.1150/-	Rs.450/-
Girls, Divyang and inmates of Orphanages***	NIL	NIL	Rs. 200/-	Rs. 500/-**	Rs. 700/-	NIL
All other Categories (Boys)	Rs.75/- per month	Rs.75/- per month	Rs. 200/-	Rs. 500/-**	Rs. 1600/-	Rs. 900/-

^{*} The exemption from payment of **Tuition Fee component** under Government Account in ITIs for the SC/ST trainees.

Note: Candidate shall not be entitled for the refund of fee under any circumstances except caution money as stated above.

^{**} Caution Money is refundable only after successful completion of the Training WITHIN 3 YEARS OF COMPLETION OF COURSE otherwise same will be forfeited.

The exemption from payment of **Government component of fee** in ITIs for the Girls and Physically Handicapped &inmates of Orphanages (Inmates from the Institutes licensed by Social Welfare Deptt. including BalSahyog of Govt. of Delhi)".